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Symptomatic Patient Needs Sooner Appointment

When a patient needs a diagnostic mammogram/ultrasound and is symptomatic:

Schedule within 2 business days with order (2 days out without order)

When the schedule will not accommodate the above requirements offer other locations

No time within requirements available, set appointment at the earliest time available, send an email as

follows:

+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

Email Template:

Subject Line:  DX/SYMP PT NEEDING EARLIER APPT

Patient Name:

Jacket Number:

Exam requested:

Appointment set for:

Current Symptoms:

+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++

Send Email to ALL contacts listed at Location Scheduled for as follows:

DC - K Street

Center Director:

Latessa.Cornell@washingtonradiology.com

Assistant Director:

Cheryl.VandenEykel@washingtonradiology.com

Lead PSR: Danielle.Holloman@washingtonradiology.com

CC: All_WR_CC_Leadership@washingtonradiology.com 

MD - Chevy Chase

Center Director: Harly.Noy@washingtonradiology.com

Assistant Director: TBD

Lead PSR: Marjorie.Vega@washingtonradiology.com

Lead Tech: Ashton.Hourihan@washingtonradiology.com

CC: All_WR_CC_Leadership@washingtonradiology.com 

MD - Park Potomac

Center Director: Kimberly.Scott@washingtonradiology.com

Lead PSR: Gicela.Hazell@washingtonradiology.com

Lead Tech: Laurie.Bonds@washingtonradiology.com

CC: All_WR_CC_Leadership@washingtonradiology.com 



VA - Fairfax

Center Director: Maria.Altman@washingtonradiology.com

Lead PSR: Natalie.Rollins@washingtonradiology.com 

Lead Tech: Nicole.Dyson@washingtonradiology.com 

CC: All_WR_CC_Leadership@washingtonradiology.com 

VA - Sterling

Center Director: TBD

Lead PSR: Rachelle.Davis@washingtonradiology.com 

Lead Tech: Theresa.Thornton@washingtonradiology.com 

Lead Tech: Fay.Bakhshandeh@washingtonradiology.com

CC: All_WR_CC_Leadership@washingtonradiology.com 

MD - Germantown

Center Director: Kimberly.Scott@washingtonradiology.com 

Lead PSR: 

CC: All_WR_CC_Leadership@washingtonradiology.com 
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